Distributed under license from the IHS Archive
SAE ARP*1915A 91 II 7943725 0000496 0 II
~Ae The Engineering Society AEROSPACE REV.
...... For Advancing Mobility :11' ARP1915 A
Land sea Airand Space® RECOMMENDEDINTERNATIONAL
400 Commonwealth Drive, Warrendale, PA 15096·0001 PRACTICE Issued 1985-03
Revised 1991-05-01
Submitted for recognition as an American National Standard

6.1 The vendor shall rivet a metal nameplate to the towbar, specifying:
a. Vendor name and trademark
b. Type designation or model
c. Serial number
d. Date of manufacture
e. Special characteristics
6.2 All instruments and controls are to be suitably identified. Adequate
operation instruction placards are to be affixed near all controls.
6.3 Requirements for paint, reflectors and any special marking requirements are
to be provided by the purchaser.
- 7 -
SAENORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 ar
p1
91
5a
Distributed under license from the IHS Archive
SAE ARP*1915A 91 .. 7943725 0000503 4 ..
SAE ARP1915 Revision A
7. DOCUMENTATION, TESTS, AND ANALYSIS:
7.1 Tests to demonstrate the operation of the protective device(s) or the
destruction of the shearpins under the required loads shall be carried out
on special request of the customer.
7.2 The vendor shall provide the instrumentation and equipment required to
measure and record all technical data to substantiate the performance as
defined in this document.
8. NOTES:
8.1 The (R) is for the convenience of the user in locating areas where technical
revisions have been made to the previous issue of the report. If the symbol
is next to the report title, it indicates a complete revision of the report.
PREPARED BY SAE SUBCOMMITTEE AGE-2C.
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND AIRCRAFT SERVICING
OF COMMITTEE AGE-2.
AIR CARGO AND AIRCRAFT GROUND EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS
- 8 -
SAENORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 ar
p1